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3.23

2.55
2.3

5.14

4.48
4.16

4.13
41
3.1

5.02
4.06
4.06
4.03

Oscar Burton
Oliver Turner

James I'Anson
Joshua Laughton

Lauren Hewitt
Olivia Spurr
Celia Zeze

Pixie-Lola Richardson

Holly Nash

Sophie Krenzler
Rebecca Kingston

Eleanor Theodosiou

Molly Robson

Thomas Hill

Jacob Waterston
Daniel lanson

Jason Wood
Jack Cuthbertson
William Young

Amy Hewitt
Emily Graham
Lottie Graves
Althea Johnson

u13B
U13B

u13B
u13B

U13G
U13G
U13G

u13
U13G

U13G
U13G

Uu11G
U13G

u15B

u15B
u15B

u15B
u15B
u15B

U15G
uU15G
uU15G
U15G

Sheet1

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Darlington H & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Leigh Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Chester Le Street & Dist AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Allerton Junior Athletics Club

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Leeds City Athletic Club

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC

Darlington H & AC

Sunderland Harriers & AC
Darlington H & AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Sunderland Harriers & AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Chester Le Street & Dist AC
Darlington H & AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
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U15B Long Jump

1 62
2 128
3 69
4 134
5 30
6 137
7

U15B Hammer
1 99
2

U15G Hammer
1 91
2 120
3

U17W Hammer
1 36
2

U20W Hammer
1 53
2

SenM Hammer
1 3

2

SenW Hammer
1 96
2

U15G High Jump
1 78
2 10
3 88
4 170

5.14
4.48
4.16

4.13
4.1
3.1

31.24

32.86
29.33

44.57

30.78

20.44

40.4

1.35
1.3

1.25
1.2

Thomas Hill
Jacob Waterston
Daniel lanson

Jason Wood
Jack Cuthbertson
William Young

Joseph Perkins

Ella Mcintosh
Leila Thompson

Lexie Ellis

Charlotte Gunn

Tom Addison

Sarah Parsons

Abigail Kingston
Katie Betts

Kadenn McBean
Skye Marshall

u15B
u15B
u15B

u15B
u15B
u15B

u15B

uU15G
U15G

U17w

u20w

SM

SW

U15G
uU15G

uU15G
U15G
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Darlington H & AC
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Darlington H & AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Sunderland Harriers & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

New Marske Harriers Club

Darlington H & AC

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Gateshead Harriers & AC
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Sheet1

5

U17W High Jump

1 113 1.51 Emma Sedgwick Ut7w Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
2 158 1.48 Mia Thornton ut7w Leeds City Athletic Club
3 14 1.25 Tori Buckley Ut7w Darlington H & AC

4

U17M High Jump

1 171 1.35 Cameron Marshall Ui7M Gateshead Harriers & AC
2

SW High Jump

1 181 1.35 lona Richings SW Durham City Harriers & AC
2

U17M Discus

1 45 39.18 Edward Gardiner U17M Morpeth Harriers & AC

2 25 32.42 Ryan Cook U17M Gateshead Harriers & AC
3

U15B Discus

1 99 36.18 Joseph Perkins U15B Gateshead Harriers & AC
2

U20M Discus

1 136 51.89 James Wordsworth U20M North Shields Polytechnic Club
2

SenM Discus

1 151 27.78 Craig Pounder SM City of York AC

2 3 13.13 Tom Addison SM Darlington H & AC

3

SenW Discus

1 96 37.14 Sarah Parsons SW City of York AC

2 50 26.71 Andrea Greaves SW City of York AC

3

SenW Discus

1 118 24.92 Emily Stewart SW Gateshead Harriers & AC
2
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U17M Long Jump

1 175
2 41
3 72
4 111
5 193
6

U17W Long Jump
1 150
2 158
3 113
4 14
5 165
6

U20W Long Jump
1 129
2

SenW Long Jump
1 181
2

U13B Shot

1 107
2 16
3 19
4

U15G Shot

1 120
2 78
3 170
4 48
5 49
6 88

6.12
5.51
5.29

5.12
4.65

4.94
4.91
4.56

4.25
3.4

4.69

4.66

9.27
5.89
5.49

11.47
8.39
7.85
7.62
6.73
5.26

Ethan Pym
William Firman
Charlie Kaye
Toby Rudge
Luke Foster

Esme Pounder
Mia Thornton
Emma Sedgwick

Tori Buckley
Megan Thom

Ashley Watson

lona Richings

Tomos Jakob Cowell
Oscar Burton
David-Pattrick Cardie

Leila Thompson
Abigail Kingston
Skye Marshall
Emily Graham
Lottie Graves
Kadenn McBean

U17M
U17M
U17M

U17M
u17M

u17w
U17w
u17w

u17w
U15G

u20w

S

U13B
U13B
u13B

uU15G
U15G
U15G
uU15G
uU15G
U15G
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City of York AC
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Phoenix Flyers AC

City of York AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)

Darlington H & AC
Aycliffe Running Club

Hartlepool Athletics Club

Durham City Harriers & AC

Darlington H & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Chester Le Street & Dist AC
Darlington H & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
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7

U11B Howler

1 33
2 2

3 183
4 184
5

U11G Howler

1 44
2 152
3 153
4 109
5 116
6

U11B Long Jump
1 124
2 56
3 29
4 183
5 2

6 184
7 168
8 123
9 142
10

SenM Shot

1 151
2

SenW T38 Shot
1 118
2

SenW Shot

1 96

27.66
27.41
22.29
17.37

17.6

16.96
14.96
11.45
10.92

3.72
3.42
3.21

29
2.67

2.6
2.31

8.86

12.33

Luke Duncan
Jacob Addison
Evan Hughes
Henry Smith

Isla Ford-Hutchinson

Freya Turner
Violet Turner
Emily Robson
Florence Spurr

Max Turner
Ryan Harbron
Ollie Curran
Evan Hughes
Jacob Addison
Henry Smith
Noah Penfold
George Togher
Lucas Oliveira

Craig Pounder

Emily Stewart

Sarah Parsons

u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B

Uu11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G

u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B

SM

SW

SwW

Sheet1

Unattached

Darlington H & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Chester Le Street & Dist AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Bilingham Marsh Hse H & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Darlington H & AC

Hartlepool Athletics Club

Darlington H & AC

Hartlepool Athletics Club

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Darlington H & AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

City of York AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

City of York AC
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2 50
3

U11G Long Jump
1 23
2 44
3 47
4 86
5 97
6 102
7 109
8 116
9 132
10 146
11 152
12 153
13 157
14 178
15 187
16

U13B Javelin

1 16
2

U13G Javelin

1 117
2

U15B Javelin

1 62
2

U15G Javelin

1 55
2 92
3 120
4 170
5

8.61

2.84
2.74
3.03
2.21
2.19
3.08
2.38
2.37
2.64
3.22
2.08
1.87
2.53
24

2.73

28.24

16.88

25.87

33.58
33

31.28
24.92

Andrea Greaves

Isla Coker

Isla Ford-Hutchinson

India Gorvett
Olivia Masters
Sasha Patterson
Poppie Phillipson
Emily Robson
Florence Spurr
Bea Wilks

Emilia Johnson
Freya Turner
Violet Turner
Lucie Hammond
Trinity Donoghue
Ayla Blight

Oscar Burton

Olivia Spurr

Thomas Hill

Phoebe Hall
Darcy Metcalf
Leila Thompson
Skye Marshall

SW

u11G
u11G
Uu11G
u11G
u11G
Uu11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G

U13B

U13G

u15B

U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G

Sheet1
City of York AC

Phoenix Flyers AC

Chester Le Street & Dist AC
Blyth Running Club

Chester Le Street & Dist AC
Darlington H & AC

Birtley AC

Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Darlington H & AC
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Darlington H & AC

Aycliffe Running Club

Elswick Harriers

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Darlington H & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
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U17M Javelin

1 186
2 37
3 171
4

U17W Javelin

1 192
2 164
3

SM Javelin

1 18
2

SenW Javelin

1 50
2

U15G Triple Jump
1 59
2 22
3

U17M Triple Jump
1 175
2 41
3 89
4

U17W Triple Jump
1 192
2 173
3 189
4

U17M Shot

1 25
2 37
3

U17W Shot

39.69
39.64
39.13

37.61
19.52

36.95

18.18

10.31
8.53

11.46
11.3
10.4

9.7
9.01
8.7

10.7
9.9

Isaac Henson
Fynn Errington
Cameron Marshall

Beth Alice Moodie
Rebecca Harrison

Daniel Cardie :

Andrea Greaves

Amy Hewitt
Elizabeth Clay

Ethan Pym
William Firman
Patrick McCoy

Beth Alice Moodie
Grace Meadley

Lily Hutchinson-Burke

Ryan Cook
Fynn Errington

U17M
U17M
U17M

U17w
U17w

SM

SwW

U15G
U15G

U17M
U17M
U17M

u17w
U17w
U17w

u17M
U17M

Sheet1

City of York AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Allerton Junior Athletics Club

City of York AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Darlington H & AC

City of York AC
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Phoenix Flyers AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Allerton Junior Athletics Club

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
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164
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113

60
79
130

101
31

9.98
9.59
8.29
8.03

7.9

7.05
6.03
5.59
4.76
3.93

Rebecca Harrison
Esme Pounder
Emma Sedgwick
Katherine Bell

Lauren Hewitt
Rebecca Kingston
Neve Watson
Jessica Betts
Niamh Phillipson
Maisey Davies

U17w
U17w
u17w
u17w

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
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Jarrow & Hebburn AC

City of York AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club
Birtley AC

Allerton Junior Athletics Club
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